JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI OFFICE USE OI Date Received 1 The Honorable Thomas J. Date Received ELECTRONICALLY FI 1 NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX 02/26/2024 1 NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX 02/26/2024 1 ADRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE 1 Charge of Address Receipt # Anount 1 Charge of Address MS / MRS / MR FIRST 1 Charge of Address MS / MRS / MR FIRST 1 Charge of Address MS / MRS / MR FIRST 1 Charge of Address MS / MRS / MR FIRST 1 Mr. Philip A. Date Processed 1 Date Imaged Date Imaged 2 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS MS / MRS / MR FIRST 1 Mr. Philip A. SUFFIX 3 STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; 1 STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; 1 STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; 1 STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT	
OFFICEHOLDER NAME The Honorable Thomas J. Date Received File NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX O2/26/2024 A CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE Date Hand-delivered or Date People Mailing Change of Address REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE Date Mand-delivered or Date People Date Mand-delivered or Date People Date Mand-delivered or Date People Date Processed Date Processed Change of Address MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign for	
NAMLE Date Received Particle ELECTRONICALLY FI NICKNAME LAST Tom Baker 4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE ADDRESS REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE Date Hand-delivered or Date Post Receipt # Amount Date Imaged Date Imaged 5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign for	. ==
NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX 02/26/2024 4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE Date Hand-delivered or Date Post Receipt # 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NORESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NORESS AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign for	
A CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE Date Hand-delivered or Date Post Receipt # ADDRESS ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE Date Hand-delivered or Date Post Receipt # Change of Address REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE Receipt # Amount Date Processed Change of Address MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign for	LED
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; TEDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE Date Hand-delivered or Date Post Receipt # 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR Mr. FIRST Philip A. MI 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); (Residence or Business) APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS AREA CODE (940) 387-7398 PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign for	
OFFICEHOLDER MALING ADDRESS REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE Receipt # Amount Date Processed Date Imaged 5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI NICKNAME LAST Baker SUFFIX SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION STATE; 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign for	
OFFICEHOLDER MALING ADDRESS REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE Receipt # Amount Date Processed Date Imaged 5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI NICKNAME LAST Baker SUFFIX SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign for	marked
ADDRESS Receipt # Amount Change of Address Date Processed Date Processed Date Imaged Date Imaged Date Imaged 5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION STREET 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
Change of Address Image of Address Change of Address Date Processed Date Imaged Date Imaged 5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST Mr. Philip A. MI NICKNAME LAST Baker SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign the	t
Image: Date Processed Date Imaged 5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI Mr. Philip A. MI NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Baker SUFFIX Baker 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tre	
5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS MI SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
5 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS MI SUFFIX 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
TREASURER NAME Mr. Philip A. NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Baker SUFFIX Baker STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE (940) 387-7398 PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
TREASURER NAME Mr. Philip A. NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Baker SUFFIX Baker STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOVT CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE (940) 387-7398 PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
NAME Mr. Philip A. NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Baker SUFFIX Baker Baker STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE REPORT TYPE January 15 January 15 Joth day before election	
NUME LAST SUFFIX Baker Baker 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff	
Baker 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
Baker 6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE 1 January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business) REDACTED PER 254.0313, GOV'T CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE 1 January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	ZIP CODE
(Residence of Business) 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
TREASURER PHONE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election	
TREASURER PHONE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
TREASURER PHONE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
PHONE (940) 387-7398 8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
8 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tree	
TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign tre	
Soundary 15 Soundary before election ration 15th day after campaign the	
appointment (oncenoider of	
July 15 X 8th day before election Exceeded modified Final Report (Attach C/OH-	
July 15 X 8th day before election Exceeded modified Final Report (Attach C/OH-	
DEDIOD Marth Day Very	
9 PERIOD Month Day Year Month Day Year COVERED 01/26/2024 THROUGH 02/24/2024	
01/26/2024 THROUGH 02/24/2024	
10 ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE	
Month Day Year X Primary Runoff Other	
03/05/2024 General Special	
11 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 12 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	
Court Of Appeals, Justice Place 5 District 3 Court Of Appeals, Justice Place 5 District 3	
	-FR)
	-FR)
	-FR)
	-FR)
GO TO PAGE 2	-FR)
Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.tx.us Version V3.5	-FR)

JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 2 2 of 15

L

13 C / OH NAME	Baker, Thomas J. (T	he Honorable)	14 Filer ID 00082155	(Ethics Commission Filers)
15 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	candidate / officeholder.	political contributions accepted or poli These expenditures may have been a d officeholders are required to report t	made without the candidate's or offic	ceholder's knowledge or
Additional Pages	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
	GENERAL			
		COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
	SPECIFIC			
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASU	RER NAME	
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASU	RER ADDRESS	
16 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS		I. IZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS(ES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTION		\$ 23.00
	2. TOTAL POLIT	ICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$ 4,173.00
		PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTE IZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	ES OF LOANS)	
EXPENDITURE TOTALS				\$ 0.00
	4. TOTAL POLIT	ICAL EXPENDITURES		\$ 6,419.64
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD		\$ 15,132.33	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIF OF THE REPOR	AL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDIN TING PERIOD	G LOANS AS OF THE LAST DAY	\$ 10,000.00
17 AFFIDAVIT				
			, under penalty of perjury, that the a and includes all information required ection Code.	
			The Honorable Thomas J. Ba	aker
			Signature of Candidate or Officeh	older
AFFIX NO	TARY STAMP / SEAL AB	OVE		
Sworn to and subso	cribed before me, by the s	aid	, this the	day
		ertify which, witness my hand and sea		,
Signature of offic	cer administering oath	Printed name of officer adminis	tering oath Title of offic	er administering oath
Forms provided by Te	xas Ethics Commissior	www.ethics.state.tx.u	IS	Version V3.5.1.9000c47

FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

18 FILER NAM	18 FILER NAME 19 Filer ID		(Ethics Commission Filers)
Baker, Th	omas J. (The Honorable)	00082155	
20 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
NAME OF	SCHEDULE		
1. X	SCHEDULE A(J)1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDICIAL)		\$ 4,173.00
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS		\$
3.	SCHEDULE B(J): PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDICIAL)		\$
4. X	SCHEDULE E(J): LOANS (JUDICIAL)		\$ 10,000.00
5. X	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	5	\$ 6,419.64
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS		\$
7.	SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	ONS	\$
8.	SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD		\$
9.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM PERSONAL FUNDS		\$
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS	OF C/OH	\$
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIO	DNS	\$
12.	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS I TO FILER	RETURNED	\$

SUBTOTALS - JC/OH

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.		1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 1/6 Rpt: 4/15	
2 FILER NAME		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	
Baker, Thom	as J. (The Honorable)		00082155
4 Date 02/21/2024	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Baker, Philip		7 Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00
	6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		1
	Denton, TX 76202		
	Principal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title	
Accountant		not applicable	
10 Contributor's e The Rayzor (11 Law firm of contributor's sp	bouse (if any)
-	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
	s a child, law intri of parent(3) (if any)		
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/21/2024	Becker, Douglas)	\$100.00
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
	AUSTIN, TX 78701		
Contributor's F	Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	•
Attorney		N/A	
Contributor's employer/law firm Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any)		bouse (if any)	
Gray Becker			
If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/21/2024	Bhatt, Bhuvanesh		\$25.00
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
	San Antonio, TX 78210		
Contributor's F	Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
Software Eng		Software Engineer	
Contributor's employer/law firm Law firm of contributor's sp		bouse (if any)	
Wolfram Research			
If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Forms provided	by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethic	sstate.tx.us	Version V3.5.1.9000c47

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.		1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 2/6 Rpt: 5/15	
2 FILER NAME Baker, Thomas J. (The Honorable)		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00082155	
02/01/2024	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)		7 Amount of Contribution (\$) \$1,000.00
	Taylor, TX 76574		
8 Contributor's P Retired	rincipal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title Retired	
10 Contributor's en Retired	mployer/law firm	11 Law firm of contributor's sp	ouse (if any)
12 If contributor is	a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date 02/22/2024	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ Bressi, Nicholas Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code)	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00
Contributor's P	Lost Creek, TX 78716 rincipal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
Lawyer Contributor's ei	mployer/law firm	Lawyer Law firm of contributor's sp	ouse (if any)
Law Office of	Nicholas Bressi a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date 02/21/2024	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ Cook, Terry Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code)	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00
	Round Rock, TX 78681		
Contributor's P Commissione	rincipal Occupation er Pct 1	Contributor's Job Title Commissioner Pct 1	
	mployer/law firm	Law firm of contributor's sp	oouse (if any)
If contributor is	a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
	ov Texas Ethics Commission www.ethic	s state tx us	Version V3 5 1 9000c47

The Instruc	tion Guide explains how to complete this f	orm.	1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 3/6 Rpt: 6/15
2 FILER NAME Baker, Thoma	as J. (The Honorable)		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00082155
02/21/2024	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)		7 Amount of Contribution (\$) \$250.00
	Temple, TX 76504		
8 Contributor's P Attorney	incipal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title Attorney	
10 Contributor's er Self	nployer/law firm	11 Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)
12 If contributor is	a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date 02/12/2024	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:_ Flannigan, James Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code)	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00
Contributor's P	Austin, TX 78729	Contributor's Job Title	
Public AdministrationPublic Administration			
Austin Conve	nployer/law firm ntion Enterprises, Inc.	Law firm of contributor's sp	oouse (if any)
If contributor is	a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date 02/12/2024	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Garcia, Matt Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code)	Amount of Contribution (\$) \$250.00
	Austin, TX 78738	-	
	rincipal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
Attorney Not Applicable Contributor's employer/law firm Law firm of contributor's specific contributor's specific contributor.		nouse (if any)	
Barnett & Garcia, PLLC			
If contributor is	a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)	I	
Forms provided b	y Texas Ethics Commission www.ethic:	s.state.tx.us	Version V3.5.1.9000c47

The Instru	ction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 4/6 Rpt: 7/15
2 FILER NAME			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Baker, Thom	nas J. (The Honorable)		00082155
4 Date	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	7 Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/21/2024	Gary, Caraway		\$100.00
	6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
	Salado, TX 76571		
	Principal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title	
Retired		Retired	
10 Contributor's e	employer/law firm	11 Law firm of contributor's sp	bouse (if any)
Retired			
12 If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date	Full name of contributor Out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/22/2024	Gordon, Denise		\$25.00
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
	Round Rock, TX 78681		
Contributor's	Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
Clinical Soci		Clinical Social Worker	
		Law firm of contributor's sp	pouse (if any)
N/A			
If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/20/2024	Kennedy, Nathan		\$500.00
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
	Austin, TX 78722		
Contributor's F	Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
Lawyer		in-house with Entergy T	exas, LLC
	employer/law firm	Law firm of contributor's sp	bouse (if any)
Gray Becker	, PC		
If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Forme provided	hy Texas Ethics Commission www.ethic	rs state ty us	Version V3 5 1 9000c47

The Instru	ction Guide explains how to complete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 5/6 Rpt: 8/15
2 FILER NAME Baker, Thon	nas J. (The Honorable)		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 00082155
4 Date 02/23/2024	Date 5 Full name of contributor Image: out-of-state PAC (ID#:)		7 Amount of Contribution (\$) \$100.00
	Temple, TX 76502		
	Principal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title	
attorney		James O. Cure	
10 Contributor's self	employer/law firm	11 Law firm of contributor's sp	bouse (if any)
	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/19/2024	Nelson, Rosemary	·/	\$50.00
02,10,2021	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
	Contributor address, Oky, State, Zip Code		
	Kyle, TX 78640		
Contributor's	Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
Federal Civi		Federal Civil Servant	
Contributor's employer/law firm Law firm of contributor's s		oouse (if any)	
Retired			
If contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/08/2024	Prater & Ridley		\$1,000.00
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code		
	Temple, TX 76502		
Contributor's	Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	
Contributor's	employer/law firm	Law firm of contributor's sp	bouse (if any)
lf contributor i	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Lormo providad	by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethic	ce etato ty ue	Version V3 5 1 0000c47

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.		1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1: Sch: 6/6 Rpt: 9/15
2 FILER NAME		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Baker, Thomas J. (The Honorable)		00082155
4 Date 5 Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	7 Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/21/2024 Rosseau, Rick		\$250.00
6 Contributor address; City; State;	; Zip Code	
Harker Heights, TX 76548		
8 Contributor's Principal Occupation	9 Contributor's Job Title	
Attorney	Criss & Rousseau Law	Firm
10 Contributor's employer/law firm	11 Law firm of contributor's sp	bouse (if any)
Criss & Rousseau Law Firm		
12 If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		
Date Full name of contributor	out-of-state PAC (ID#:)	Amount of Contribution (\$)
02/21/2024 Simmons, Anderson		\$100.00
	z Zip Code	
Austin, TX 78703		
Contributor's Principal Occupation	Contributor's Job Title	1
Attorney n/a		
Contributor's employer/law firm Law firm of contributor's spouse (if any)		pouse (if any)
Law Office of Anderson M. Simmons		
If contributor is a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)		

	LOANS (J	UDICIAL)			SCHEDULE E(J)
	The Instruction	on Guide explains how to complete this	form.	form. 1 Total pages Schedule E(J): Sch: 1/2 Rpt: 10/15	
2		J. (The Honorable)		3 Filer ID 000821	(Ethics Commission Filers) 55
4	TOTAL OF UN	NITEMIZED LOANS			\$
5	Date of loan 02/12/2024	7 Name of lender Out-of-state P Baker, Thomas	AC (ID#:)	9 Loan Amount (\$) \$5,000.00
6	Is lender a financial institution?	8 Lender address; City; State;	Zip Code		10 Interest Rate
	No	Temple, TX 76502			11 Maturity Date
12	2 Lender's Principal	Occupation	13 Lender's Job Title		
	3rd Court of App	peals Justice	Justice		
14	Lender's Employe	r/Law Firm	15 Law Firm of lender's spouse (if any)		
State of Texas					
16	If lender is child, la	aw firm of parent(s) (if any)			
17	7 Description of Coll	lateral	18 Check if personal funds we	ere deposited	into political account
	X None		X		(See Instructions)
19	GUARANTOR INFORMATION	20 Name of guarantor			22 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
	X not applicable	21 Guarantor address; City; State;	Zip Code		
23	3 Guarantor's Princi	pal Occupation	24 Guarantor's Job Title	,	
25 Guarantor's Employer/Law Firm 2			26 Law Firm of guarantor's sp	oouse (if any)	
27	⁷ If guarantor is child	d, law firm of parent(s) (if any)			

LOANS (J	UDICIAL)			SCHEDULE E(J)
The Instructio	n Guide explains how to complete this f	örm.	-	ges Schedule E(J): 2 Rpt: 11/15
2 FILER NAME Baker, Thomas J	I. (The Honorable)		3 Filer ID 000821	(Ethics Commission Filers) 55
⁴ TOTAL OF UN	ITEMIZED LOANS			\$
5 Date of loan 02/20/2024	7 Name of lender Out-of-state PA Baker, Thomas	C (ID#:)	9 Loan Amount (\$) \$5,000.00
6 Is lender a financial institution?	8 Lender address; City; State;	Zip Code		10 Interest Rate
No	Temple, TX 76502			11 Maturity Date
12 Lender's Principal	Occupation	13 Lender's Job Title		•
3rd Court of App	eals Justice	Justice		
14 Lender's Employer/Law Firm		15 Law Firm of lender's spous	e (if any)	
State of Texas				
16 If lender is child, la	w firm of parent(s) (if any)	l		
17 Description of Colla	ateral	18 Check if personal funds we	re deposited	into political account
X None				(See Instructions)
19 GUARANTOR INFORMATION	20 Name of guarantor	I		22 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
X not applicable	21 Guarantor address; City; State;	Zip Code		
23 Guarantor's Princip	al Occupation	24 Guarantor's Job Title		
25 Guarantor's Emplo	yer/Law Firm	26 Law Firm of guarantor's sp	ouse (if any)	
27 If guarantor is child	l, law firm of parent(s) (if any)	I		

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)			
Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made B Candidate/Officeholder/Politic Credit Card Payment	Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reinbursement Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Fees Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel in District y - Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out of District		
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
Sch: 1/4 Rpt: 12/15	Baker, Thomas J. (The Honorable)		
4 Date	5 Payee name		
02/05/2024	Collective Campaigns		
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
\$1,966.47	9901 Brodie Ln		
	Ste 160 #1143		
	Austin, TX 78748		
8 PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description		
OF EXPENDITURE	Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor		
-	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense		
	Campaign consulting		
9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held H		
Date	Payee name		
02/05/2024	Collective Campaigns		
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
.,			
\$1,283.32	9901 Brodie Ln		
	Ste 160 #1143		
	Austin, TX 78748		
PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description		
OF	Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor		
EXPENDITURE	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense		
	Paid canvassing		
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held		
expenditure to benefit C/C	H		
Date	Payee name		
02/05/2024	Collective Campaigns		
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code		
\$1,245.52	9901 Brodie Ln		
	Ste 160 #1143		
	Austin, TX 78748		
PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description		
OF EXPENDITURE	Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.		
	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense		
	Sign installation		
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held		
expenditure to benefit C/C	H		

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made E Candidate/Officeholder/Politio Credit Card Payment										
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)									
Sch: 2/4 Rpt: 13/15	Baker, Thomas J. (The Honorable) 00082155									
4 Date	5 Payee name									
02/21/2024	Collective Campaigns									
6 Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code									
\$950.75	9901 Brodie Ln									
	Ste 160 #1143									
	Austin, TX 78748									
8 PURPOSE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) (b) Description									
OF EXPENDITURE	Advertising Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.									
	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense									
	Camapign consulting									
9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/C	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held									
Date	Payee name									
02/01/2024	Google LLC									
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code									
.,										
\$23.03	1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy									
	Mountain View, CA 94043									
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Office Overhead/Rental Expense (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Campaign emails 									
Complete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held expenditure to benefit C/OH										
Date	Payee name									
01/26/2024	Hotcards									
Amount (\$)	Payee address; City; State; Zip Code									
\$143.63	22 N Main Street									
	Floor 2									
	Chagrin Falls, OH 44022									
PURPOSE										
OF	 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) Advertising Expense (b) Description Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. 									
EXPENDITURE	Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense									
	Campaign literature									
Complete ONLY if direct	Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held									
expenditure to benefit C/OH										

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)										
Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment			Event Expense Loan F Fees Office Food/Beverage Expense Polling Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing			se s/Contract Labor		Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District OTHER (enter a category not listed above)		
1	Total pages Schedule F1:	2	FILER NAME				3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
	Sch: 3/4 Rpt: 14/15		Baker, Thomas J. (The Honorable)					00082155		
4	Date	5 Payee name								
	02/04/2024		Hotcards							
6	Amount (\$)	7 Payee address; City; State; Zip Code								
	\$298.32	22 N Main Street								
		Floor 2								
		Chagrin Falls, OH 44022								
8	PURPOSE	(a)	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this	schedule)	(b)	Description				
	OF EXPENDITURE		Advertising Expense	,			outsi	de of Texas. Complete Schedule T.		
	EXPENDITORE							officeholder living expense		
		Campaign literature								
_				0						
9	9 Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held expenditure to benefit C/OH									
	Date		Payee name							
	02/09/2024		Hotcards							
	Amount (\$)		Payee address; City; Sta	ate; Zip C	ode					
	\$364.94		22 N Main Street							
		Floor 2								
		Chagrin Falls, OH 44022								
	PURPOSE	(a)	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this	schedule)	(b)	Description				
OF EXPENDITURE			Advertising Expense Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.							
			Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Campaign literature							
						Campaign ine	erai	ure		
	Complete ONLY if direct	nplete ONLY if direct Candidate/Officeholder name Office sought Office held								
	expenditure to benefit C/OF			Office 300	uyin					
	Date	_	Davaa nama							
	02/04/2024		Payee name Squarespace							
	Amount (\$) \$24.52		Payee address; City; Sta 225 Varick St	ale, Zip Ci	oue					
	φ24.32		12th Floor							
	New York, NY 10014									
	51155005				[a)					
	PURPOSE OF		Category (See Categories listed at the top of this	schedule)	(b)	Description	outsi	de of Texas, Complete Schedule T		
EXPENDITURE			Office Overhead/Rental Expense			Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T. Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense				
						Website				
	Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OF		andidate/Officeholder name	Office sou	ught			Office held		
	experiature to benefit C/Of									